The right solution for all of these applications:
In order to offer individual weighing solutions at any time for the most
varied of industry requirements – for example, also for hazardous areas –
the IU pallet scale is available in 48 basic models. A comprehensive
selection of additional options, such as sheet inserts and additional
columns, rounds off the series.
Pallet scale IU
Tailor-made solutions for challenging weighing tasks

IP protection class IUS4:	 IP 67/68, optional IP69K
IUG4:	 IP 65
IUXS4:	 IP 68
Max. load bearing capacity 3,000 kg
Net/gross weight 35/90 kg
Platform dimensions (W × D) 1,190 × 840 mm
Connection cable length 6 m
Readability in g
Order reference Load range -L -I -LCE -NCE Weighing plat-
form dimensions
A × B in mm
Load plate
material
Weighing plat-
form cable
IUG4-300NI 300 kg 20 10 100 50/100 1,190 × 840 Galvanised
steel
6 m
IUG4-600NI 600 kg 50 20 200 100/200 1,190 × 840 Galvanised
steel
6 m
IUG4-1500NI 1,500 kg 100 50 500 200/500 1,190 × 840 Galvanised
steel
6 m
IUG4-3000NI 3,000 kg 200 100 1,000 500/1,000 1,190 × 840 Galvanised
steel
6 m
IUS4-300NI 300 kg 20 10 100 50/100 1,190 × 840 Stainless steel 6 m
IUS4-600NI 600 kg 50 20 200 100/200 1,190 × 840 Stainless steel 6 m
IUS4-1500NI 1,500 kg 100 50 500 200/500 1,190 × 840 Stainless steel 6 m
IUS4-3000NI 3,000 kg 200 100 1,000 500/1,000 1,190 × 840 Stainless steel 6 m
IUXS4-300NI 300 kg 20 10 100 50/100 1,190 × 840 Stainless steel 6 m
IUXS4-600NI 600 kg 50 20 200 100/200 1,190 × 840 Stainless steel 6 m
IUXS4-1500NI 1,500 kg 100 50 500 200/500 1,190 × 840 Stainless steel 6 m
IUXS4-3000NI 3,000 kg 200 100 1,000 500/1,000 1,190 × 840 Stainless steel 6 m
Pallet scale IU...
All dimensions in mm
Pallet scale IUS4/IUG4/IUXS4
Options